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Nome

ALANA PAGE DE SOUZA

ALEKSSANDRA CRISTINA RODRIGUES ALVES
AMANDA KEREN DE SOUZA PINTO
ANDERSON DE SOUZA

BEATRIZ DO ROCIO PEREIRA

CARLOS JORGE DE OLIVEIRA
CLEVERSON IGNACIO CORREA

CRISTINA SARAIVA LIMA

DAIANE MILHORETTO

DANIELE MAYER RODRIGUES

DAVID RODRIGO MOREIRA

EDUARDO HENRIQUE VICENTE RIBEIRO
EDUARDO SIQUEIRA

ISABELA TEMOZ DA SILVA IENTZ
JENNIFFER ANNIE MONTEIRO DA COSTA TORTATO
JESSICA DE FATIMA DE ANDRADE
JESSICA SAMANTA DOS SANTOS

KARINA APOLINARIO

MARCELO FERREIRA DA LUZ

MARCOS CELSO SCHNEIDER

MARIA GORETH PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
MAYARA DOS SANTOS PONTES

PATRICIA PEREIRA

PAULO GUSTAVO FERREIRA

PAULO SERGIO SOARES

SHEILA CRISTINA DE SOUZA

SILVANA ROCHA DOS SANTOS

STEFANIE CRISTINA DOS SANTOS SIEBRA
TALITA CORDEIRO CUSTODIO
WELLINGTON FELISBERTO

RG

141642782
71646904
145474604
98505032
124991714
117153924
72815148
152550801
90967924
90787802
71780350
137642832
98100300
149180532
131826427
145256828
131616457
69597360
95612075
76172536
137123061
217882026
99028262
133200789
40463550
143402797
109415910
128186344
136132806
105802234
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Data: 28/03/2023
E-mail
lanapagheisouza@gmail.com
rerysty@gmail.com
amandakeren1326@gmail.com
anderson1986souza@hotmail.com
ferreirabeatriz23@hotmail.com
carlos-deoliveira77@live.com
klevergood@gmail.com
cristinamarcoslima@gmail.com
daiane.milhorettoo@gmail.com
danimayerr@gmail.com
davidrmoreira@gmail.com
eh220102@gmail.com
edusiqueira26@yahoo.com.br
isabelatemoz321@gmail.com
jenniffer.annie.311@gmail.com
jessicapopovik@gmail.com
jessicasamanta3@gmail.com
apolinario.karina@gmail.com
mfldaluz@gmail.com
marquinhosmetal@hotmail.com
pmariagoreth@yahoo.com.br
mayara.spontes@gmail.com
adlizpatricia@hotmail.com
paulogustavo750@gmail.com
paulosoares1970@yahoo.com.br
sheilacristina.souza2000@gmail.com
silvana.rochaakles@gmail.com
stefanysantos.nathan@gmail.com
talitacor34@gmail.com
wellington_felisberto@hotmail.com
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Nome

ALESSANDRA DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
ANDERSON DE SOUZA

ARIANE CRISTINA RODRIGUES

BRUNA MILENA CORDEIRO DE SOUZA

CAROLINE HOFFMANN CORDEIRO

ELAINE PEREIRA NASCIMENTO

ELISON DOS SANTOS DUARTE

ELIZETE APARECIDA CRUZ DE LIMA

FERNANDA BARBOSA GOMES

HELLEN CRISTINA SOUZA DE FREITAS

ISAQUELINE FERNANDA MOREIRA SOARES DA CUNHA
JACSELEM SOARES MENDES

JOAO CARLOS CALDAS JUNIOR

JUNIOR RODRIGO BARBOSA GOMES

KATLEEN GABRIELY FERNANDES DE ALMEIDA SILVA
LARISSA FERNANDA DA LUZ

MAIARA DA SILVA MARTINS

MARCILENE APARECIDA NASCIMENTO DA CONCEICAO
MARIA GORETH PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

MAYSA FATIMA DA ROSA SILVA HEIDE

ODAIR PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

PAULO GUSTAVO FERREIRA

PAULO SERGIO SOARES

SHEILA CRISTINA DE SOUZA

SILVANA DA MATA FREITAS

SILVANA DE OLIVEIRA FONSECA PAULITZKI
TAYLANNE SILVEIRA LUCAS

VILMA ALBANO GOMES

RG

128288937
98505032
100586568
148896739
136245937
88892666
103822882
33965508
102532708
124533449
127983399
110676247
140172642
138284239
102906535
102673115
104663273
72017790
137123061
98425071
3685666
133200789
40463550
143402797
66022056
61550500
134736100
37008184
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Data: 28/03/2023
E-mail
alepedagogia0@gmail.com
anderson1986souza@hotmail.com
arianecristinarodrigues@outlook.com
vanessa.prado.silva@escola.pr.gov.br
caroline-hoffmann@hotmail.com
nani_1924@hotmail.com
elisonduarte0@gmail.com
elizetecdl@hotmail.com.br
nandabgomez@gmail.com
hellen.teixeira@hotmail.com.br
isaqueline.cunha@hotmail.com
jacselem.s.m@gmail.com
juninhopien@hotmail.com
juniorodrigoxd@gmail.com
katleengabriely18@gmail.com
lalananda93@gmail.com
may-live2012@hotmail.com
conceiaomarcilene@yahoo.com.br
pmariagoreth@yahoo.com.br
maysafatimasilva@gmail.com
odaipereira7613@hotmail.com
paulogustavo750@gmail.com
paulosoares1970@yahoo.com.br
sheilacristina.souza2000@gmail.com
syldamata@yahoo.com.br
oliveirapaulitzki@yahoo.com.br
taylannesilveira@gmail.com
vilmaambiental@hotmail.com



